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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 11 3 Dixon 0 0 1034 6212 1095 1095
2 7 1 Sycamore 0 0 998 6007 1120 1120
3 2 7 Oregon Red 0 0 967 5819 1009 1009
4 4 12 Mendota 0 0 933 5545 1022 1022
5 6 10 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 894 5270 947 947
6 8 9 Maple Park Kaneland 0 0 860 5136 898 898
7 10 8 Oregon White 0 0 830 5041 988 988
8 1 5 Sterling 0 0 819 4968 916 916
9 3 4 Streator 0 0 814 4900 858 858

10 5 2 Burlington Central 0 0 793 4788 829 829
11 9 6 Erie-Prophetstown 0 0 751 4492 787 787
12 12 11 Hall 0 0 719 3965 745 745

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: 6 Games

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
David Laird 1404 6 234 258 258 258 258 1404
Cody Geil 1330 6 221 259 259 252 252 1330
Gavvin Surmo 1293 6 215 237 237 214 214 1293
Landon Leadingham 1282 6 213 244 244 190 190 1282
Alex Holland 1241 6 206 236 236 213 213 1241
Kooper Novak 1211 6 201 233 233 233 233 1211
Spencer Malloy 1211 6 201 215 215 177 177 1211
Rylan Voyles 1189 6 198 235 235 212 212 1189
Wyatt Miller 1183 6 197 238 238 145 145 1183
RJ Keene 1178 6 196 226 226 170 170 1178
Nick Casey 1172 6 195 227 227 201 201 1172
Caleb Ehrler 1154 6 192 215 215 178 178 1154
Aaron Fitzanko 1148 6 191 231 231 167 167 1148
Daniel Sotelo 1147 6 191 233 233 206 206 1147
Preston Near 1143 6 190 212 212 177 177 1143
Paxton Bauer 1124 6 187 203 203 199 199 1124
Nicholas Franco 1123 6 187 216 216 175 175 1123
Ethan Smice 1121 6 186 234 234 188 188 1121
Aiden McCray 1113 6 185 214 214 210 210 1113
Bryce Kooy 1112 6 185 238 238 178 178 1112
Kaiden Von Schnase 1111 6 185 266 266 149 149 1111
Cody Taylor 1107 6 184 221 221 172 172 1107
Brandon Janecek 1097 6 182 209 209 151 151 1097
Logan Jones (Syc) 1095 6 182 196 196 171 171 1095
Gianni Middona 1083 6 180 224 224 172 172 1083
Keith Goodson 1079 6 179 209 209 177 177 1079
Matthew Stahl 1073 6 178 245 245 170 170 1073
Tyson Kolojay 1056 6 176 190 190 188 188 1056
Emerson Vasquez 1053 6 175 197 197 182 182 1053
Kainen Hoshina 1041 6 173 201 201 173 173 1041
Zach Quick 1022 6 170 188 188 178 178 1022
BJ Bresley 1017 6 169 201 201 201 201 1017
Ian Quartucci 994 6 165 219 219 186 186 994
Grady Sandor 953 6 158 178 178 150 150 953
Ross Eden 938 6 156 183 183 152 152 938
Robert Wnters 922 6 153 173 173 173 173 922
Chris Fara 919 6 153 179 179 151 151 919
David Oelrichs 908 6 151 171 171 130 130 908
Brenden Boggs-Chavez 894 6 149 192 192 181 181 894
Aiden Espiritu 894 6 149 157 157 132 132 894
Konner Dulabhan 887 6 147 167 167 147 147 887
Evan Smith 884 6 147 198 198 169 169 884
Jaqin Glines 867 6 144 178 178 126 126 867
Brayden Bradley 755 6 125 148 148 142 142 755
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Noah Miles 737 6 122 153 153 153 153 737
William Pikula 716 6 119 143 143 141 141 716
Sam Gingras 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Nick Hartman 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jacob Prevo 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

z    Division 2: Less Than 6 Gam
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Owen Meier 747 3 249 277 277 225 225 747
Andrew Olivero 573 3 191 217 217 0 573
Nolan Page 937 5 187 245 245 245 245 937
Marquis Lorenzi 556 3 185 227 227 227 227 556
Wyatt Dunbar 541 3 180 183 183 181 181 541
Aiden Currier 856 5 171 217 217 217 217 856
Caeleb Ensor 850 5 170 202 202 176 176 850
Zakk West 667 4 166 189 189 189 189 667
Diego Hernandez 658 4 164 204 204 156 156 658
Ethan Bollhoffer 821 5 164 193 193 154 154 821
Dawson Huffman 160 1 160 160 160 0 160
Brian Weigel 314 2 157 175 175 0 314
Caleb Brooks 778 5 155 179 179 0 778
Zach Zeigler 153 1 153 153 153 0 153
Nate Lobdell 455 3 151 180 180 180 180 455
Ivan Hernandez 604 4 151 167 167 0 604
Andrew Jenkins 288 2 144 144 144 144 144 288
Keegan Berglind 420 3 140 182 182 0 420
Tommy Barrett 556 4 139 161 161 161 161 556
Ryan Becker 138 1 138 138 138 0 138
Connor Jagitsch 412 3 137 156 156 0 412
Camden Cornette 407 3 135 147 147 0 407
Ryder Sumner 379 3 126 175 175 0 379
Brice Howell 351 3 117 130 130 130 130 351
Josh Sondgeroth 102 1 102 102 102 0 102
Martin Aldana 439 5 87 108 108 97 97 439

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total
1 - Sycamore

87 Rylan Voyles 198 1189 6 204 196 212 212
88 Landon Leadingham 213 1282 6 216 208 190 190
89 Zach Zeigler 153 153 1 155 152 0
90 Kaiden Von Schnase 185 1111 6 191 183 149 149

116 Owen Meier 249 747 3 253 248 225 225
92 Brian Weigel 157 314 2 160 156 0
93 Spencer Malloy 201 1211 6 203 195 177 177

2 - Burlington Central
73 Nicholas Franco 187 1123 6 193 185 175 175
74 Aiden Espiritu 149 894 6 156 148 132 132
10 Kainen Hoshina 173 1041 6 177 169 173 173
75 Keegan Berglind 140 420 3 144 139 0
76 Andrew Jenkins 144 288 2 147 143 144 144
12 Ryan Becker 138 138 1 140 137 0
77 Evan Smith 147 884 6 152 144 169 169
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

3 - Dixon
16 David Laird 234 1404 6 241 233 258 258
18 Daniel Sotelo 191 1147 6 197 189 206 206
71 Aaron Fitzanko 191 1148 6 196 188 167 167
17 Wyatt Miller 197 1183 6 203 195 145 145
15 Cody Geil 221 1330 6 224 216 252 252
20 Sam Gingras 120 0 0 0
72 Nick Hartman 120 0 0 0

4 - Streator
22 Tyson Kolojay 176 1056 6 183 175 188 188
65 Konner Dulabhan 147 887 6 149 141 147 147
91 Logan Jones (Syc) 182 1095 6 186 178 171 171

117 Brayden Bradley 125 755 6 127 119 142 142
25 Cody Taylor 184 1107 6 188 180 172 172

5 - Sterling
94 David Oelrichs 151 908 6 156 148 130 130
95 Connor Jagitsch 137 412 3 140 135 0
33 Ross Eden 156 938 6 161 153 152 152
29 Preston Near 190 1143 6 194 186 177 177
31 Bryce Kooy 185 1112 6 190 182 178 178
96 Nate Lobdell 151 455 3 153 148 180 180
97 Jacob Prevo 120 0 0 0

6 - Erie-Prophetstown
34 Keith Goodson 179 1079 6 181 173 177 177
35 Brenden Boggs-Chavez 149 894 6 156 148 181 181

108 Jaqin Glines 144 867 6 148 140 126 126
36 Robert Wnters 153 922 6 156 148 173 173

109 Ryder Sumner 126 379 3 129 124 0
37 Brice Howell 117 351 3 121 116 130 130

7 - Oregon Red
43 RJ Keene 196 1178 6 201 193 170 170
78 Caleb Ehrler 192 1154 6 197 189 178 178
44 Ethan Smice 186 1121 6 188 180 188 188
42 Matthew Stahl 178 1073 6 180 172 170 170
40 Gavvin Surmo 215 1293 6 219 211 214 214
79 Wyatt Dunbar 180 541 3 183 178 181 181

8 - Oregon White
80 Ivan Hernandez 151 604 4 156 150 0
81 Zakk West 166 667 4 168 162 189 189
82 Nolan Page 187 937 5 191 184 245 245
83 Aiden Currier 171 856 5 176 169 217 217
84 Caleb Brooks 155 778 5 158 151 0
85 Diego Hernandez 164 658 4 167 161 156 156

9 - Maple Park Kaneland
51 Ethan Bollhoffer 164 821 5 169 162 154 154

100 Gianni Middona 180 1083 6 184 176 172 172
101 Tommy Barrett 139 556 4 144 138 161 161

46 Nick Casey 195 1172 6 200 192 201 201
102 Brandon Janecek 182 1097 6 184 176 151 151
103 Camden Cornette 135 407 3 137 132 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

10 - LaSalle-Peru
104 Emerson Vasquez 175 1053 6 179 171 182 182
105 Grady Sandor 158 953 6 160 152 150 150

56 Aiden McCray 185 1113 6 189 181 210 210
106 Marquis Lorenzi 185 556 3 188 183 227 227
107 Andrew Olivero 191 573 3 195 190 0

53 Zach Quick 170 1022 6 175 167 178 178
11 - Hall

110 Ian Quartucci 165 994 6 168 160 186 186
111 William Pikula 119 716 6 124 116 141 141
112 Chris Fara 153 919 6 159 151 151 151
113 Noah Miles 122 737 6 124 116 153 153
114 Dawson Huffman 160 160 1 162 159 0
115 Martin Aldana 87 439 5 89 82 97 97

12 - Mendota
3 Alex Holland 206 1241 6 208 200 213 213
4 Kooper Novak 201 1211 6 203 195 233 233
5 BJ Bresley 169 1017 6 173 165 201 201
2 Paxton Bauer 187 1124 6 192 184 199 199

98 Caeleb Ensor 170 850 5 176 169 176 176
99 Josh Sondgeroth 102 102 1 104 101 0
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